HRE6 (FERFE2HEAR)

(13 D551 8)
RETIRE SRALTOREXEES
HAIRBIES B F%

£p8E | ® B | B WA | XZH | BE | BNEEEEES

20194 A28 |20 (BRFHE) |IHVI R 209 -209 1

201954 H 28| Z D (BETFBHE) |[HVIVK 160 -369 2

2019F4 828 | Z0M(BEFEBR) | HVI A 199 -568 3

201954728 | 2O (BEEHE) |[HVUUA 176 744 4

2019F4B58 | BHEEHE 4B 5 300,000 299,256

201954A58| N FE -é/uffﬁﬂ 13,953 285,303 5

2019F4RA5H| AR Bl cAfE#H 26,693 258,610 6

20195F4878|Z0M(BEEDHE) | REE 2,500 256,110 7
2019454 A 108 | L E PIFR 12,400 243,710 8
2019F4R 148 |LEE MBRREEEE 3,500 240,210 9
2019F4R 158 |BHRME EAT 1,331 238,879 10
2019F4 /158 | O (B FHE) | EEK 1,775 237,104 11
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2019548 15B|LERE TR ERLRYF 1,886 235,218 12
201954 B 168 |20 (BEFEHE) (VI K 103 235,115 13
2019545178 | BHEME BANR 5431 229,684 14
2019548228 | 20 (B EEENE) (AU K 97 229,587 15
2019F 4R 228 |EHME E#ER—AH 9,866 219,721 16
201954 A23B | BB E BRI -HAK 948 218,773 17
2019548238 O (FHFH) aEg—)—RH 4,860 213,913 18
201954 A 248 | Z0M(BETHH) | XER 1,250 212,663 19
20194 A 250 | BHBAE ER 4,400 208,263 20
201954 R 258 | T D (BEFHE) HEFEER 2,085 206,178 21
201954308 | EHEBAR HER 4,037 202,141 22
201955848 | T0OM(BEFTHE) | XBE 2,500 199,641 23
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20195578 | BISEDHE 5A% 300,000 | 499,641
20195578 | Z O (AETFHR) | HVIUR 226 499,415 24
01955 78| T (REFBE: |[HVIRK 140 499,275 25
2019578 |z DM (BEFBE) | HVIK 238 499,037 26
2019458 78| A% | g&as 7280 491,757 27
20195 A7TE|AHE AR 28,513 463,244 28
2019F5A78| T DM(BEZTHE) |1 2—rubTa/4FK 67 A5) 20,205 443,039 29
201985878 | Z D (FHE) EHA® 4,171 438,868 30
2019FE58 158 | EHME BER 1,305 437,563 31
20195158 D (BEFHE) |BFEN 1,724 435,839 32
01958198 | 2D (BEFTEHE) |XEE 2,500 433,339 33
20194658208 | B HME #EE—AH 3,560 429,779 34
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201945821 B| 2B E BRA 4,533 425,246 35
201955 A 228 | T DI (EHE) ag—Y—2x# 4,860 420,386 36
2019558248 L RE YFER 7,750 412,636 37
20195 27B| EHEAE E3i1E iR 4,400 408,236 38
201957278 | 2O (BEEDE) [IEFEER 2,156 406,080 39
20195278 |LRE MBERE SR F 1,804 404,276 40
201945298 EHEBAE EEF 5,364 398,912 41
20195308 | EHME BRMA-HAK 1,047 397,865 42
201955308 | Z DM (BEFHE) [ HVUI K 95 397,770 43
20194558308 | Z Dt (FHEE) J—kiyay 53,784 343,986 44
201955 A31B| EHBAE R 4,037 339,949 | 45

20196 A 1B|ZOM(BEEHE) | XBE 2,500 337,449 46
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201956 A38 |0 (B EEFHE) | AR 210 337,239 47
20196 A3H | T (BAEZTBE) [HVAK 232 337,007 48
201956 3B | ZDM(AEFEBE) |[HVU A 209 336,798 49
201956 A58 |BIEERE 68 % 300,000 636,798
2019456 568 A4 | & 9,706 627,002 50
20194F6 A6 B | A {45 | gEas 26,996 600,096 51
201956 98 | 2D (BEFHE) [HVIK 286 599,810 o B2
20196 R1TRIFDMR(BEFHE) |1 REE 2,500 597,310 53
2019F6 8138 | DI (EHE) aE—1)—R 4,860 592,450 54
201946 R 158 | 2 Dt (BHER) A9 T74)0 L 1,240 591,210 55
201956 168 | IREFHEER BUEEA 1,000 590,210 56
20196 R17H|HHFFE EATJae 1,455 588,755 57
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201956 R17H |20 (BEFHE) | BER 1,743 587,012 58
201956 A 198 | LR E PFEK 6,200 580,812 59
20196 R 198 |BHME R 3,303 577,509 60
20196 F20H | EHME HER) -2 3,780 573,729 61
201956228 | 20O (BRFHE) | XEE 1,250 572,479 62
201956248 |FAEE e 50,000 522,479 63
201956 H248 | L E MEEESLRDF 1,394 521,085 64
20196 258 | EHBAE R 4,400 516,685 65
20196258 | TN (AEFHE) |EHEHER 2,109 514,576 66
201946 B 2801 | BHFE BRIL-ARK 707 513,869 67
20196 A30B | EHBAE IR 4,037 509,832 68

019F7A1H|TDOM(BEFEE) |XBE 1,250 508,582 69
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201957 A28 |Z DOt (BEFHE) |HV)oR 248 508,334 70
20195 7H28| 20 (B EFBHE) | HVIK 173 508,161 71
20198 7A28| Z0M(BEFEE) | VIR 248 507,913 72
201957828 | Z 0 (HEFBE) | HVI K 214 507,699 73
2019F7R 28|20 (EHE) EHRAM 2,003 505,696 74
201957 ASH| Z 0 (BEFTEHE) (AR 185 505,511 75
20195 7B58 | B E8E 1A% 300,000 805,511
201957 A58 | A B = Aa R 20,930 784,581 76
20195 71ASE| A B | e 20,930 763.651 77
019F7R71B|FOM(BRFHE) | XAE 2,500 761,151 78
2019 7R 88| MRHEE BESE 30,000 731,151 79
20197108 | 2Dt (FHE) aE——R%E 4,860 726,291 80
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20195 7R 108 | LR E FR 6,200 720,091 81
20195 7R 168 |EHME Bt 1478 718,613 82
2019F7R16B|ZDM(BEEFDR) | XEE 2,500 716,113 83
2019%7R168 | ZOM(BEEBHE) | BENR 1,859 714,254 84
2019 7R 188 |B M E BRAK 3,550 710,704 85
20195 7R 228 |EHE HE#H)—AH 4,701 706,003 86
2019F 78238 | 2D (FHE) h5—ELy)vT 1,500 704,503 87
2019FTA25A EHEAE w1 4,400 700,103 88
2019 7R 258 | T OM(BEFHE) IEHEHER 2,724 697,379 89
201957268 |[LEEE THRHREESS 3,000 694,379 90
2019 7R 298 | EHXME BERA AR 753 693,626 91
201978298 |2 DO(BREFTBRE) |REE 1,250 692,376 92




BREC(FeEE2RAR)

(13 D559 8)
S IRSE SRABLETOFEERESR
EPN LSS o kAL \%

#R8 | B A o F WA | X | BE | ENEERBEES
2019F7AB|EHBAR ST iR 4,037 688,339 93

201958 A28 | T OM(BEFTHE) |[AVIR 201 688,138 94

20198828 |z OM(BEFHE) AV R 196 687,942 95

201948 A28 | T OM(BEFBE) VIR 223 687,719 96

0195828 ZOM(BEFTER) |[HVIR 208 687,511 97

20198 R 28|z DM (B ETFHE) AV R 202 687,309 98

20198 A2H| Z Dt (EFHEE) %A@ 1,642 685,667 99

20194E8 R2B | EHEAE =25 1,404 684,263 100

2019&8}5135 LHRE FRK 7,750 676,513 101

20198 A58 | BIFZTENE 8% 300,000 976,513

201948 5B | AE W nn 19,113 957,400 102

20198 H58 | AFE | Bt 32,900 924,500 103
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201948A98 | ZDOM(BETHE) |XBE 2,500 922,000 104
20198 A 158 | BHRE BEE 1,309 920,691 105
20198158 | Z0M(BEFHE) | BER 1,779 918,912 106
201958 A 178 | LR E BOAA LANRE 34,250 884,662 107
201958 A 198 |BHME BRM 7,410 877,252 108
2019588198 | LR E MBEBRSERAN FEHRIE 7,050 870,202 109
201958 H208 | EHHE BEEH—ZH 3,657 866,545 110
201958 A 238 | LR E TEDBA LRAEFE 47,368 819,177 111
201958 A 258 | EHBAE AR 4,400 814,777 112
201948H 268 | Z D1 (ZFE) aE—y—2# 5,630 809,147 13
201948 R 26 B| T D (AEFHE) |IEFHFEER 1,785 807.362 114
201958 A 290 | B E BRA-TAK 1,462 805,900 115
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20198 A 298| 2D (BEFTEHE) |XBE 1,250 804,650 116
201948 A308|LEEE TRBREERS 5,000 799,650 117
201948 A 308 | IR HER s — 25,000 774,650 118
2019F8F31H|EHEAE TR 4,037 770,613 119
20199 28| 2D (BETEE) [V R 213 770,400 120
2019928 | T DM (B BFENE) | AV K 201 770,199 121
20199 A28 | 2D (BEFTEE) |[HV) oK 229 769,970 122
20199 A28 | Z D (BEFTHE) (HV) AR 253 769,717 123
201959828 | T Dt (BHE) E5Am 2,053 767,664 124
2019 9R3 8| ZDMM(BEFTHE) | XRE 2,500 765,164 125
20199 38| LBRE YFR 4,030 761,134 126
20199 A5 H | BREEHE 9/ 300,000 1,061,134
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20199 R 58| AHE | &S 22246 1,038,888 127

2019F9ASH| AHE | S 30,080| 1,008,808 128

2019596 8| LEEE MHRREEESE 4,000 1,004,808 129
20199/ 170 | EHHE Bt 1,482 1,003,326 130
019F9A1TR|EHEAE E3r ik 3,600 999,726 131
018F9R17B|ZDM(BEZHE) | BiEH 1,786 997,940 132
01959 A18B | Z DM (B EEFHE) | XEE 1,250 996,690 133
20199 188 | EHME Bx 12,132 984,558 134
2019F9R20B | ZDM(BRFEHE) |H U)K 76 984,482 135
2019598208 |LEE THRHRERRS 3,500 980,982 136
20199208 | BHEME HEM ) —ZH 3,770 977,212 137
2019 9A24H| T DO (BHE) ag—)—2xH 4,860 972,352 138
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201959 A258 | EHEASE #E 4,400 967,952 139
2019F9A258 | EDH(BEFHE) |HEFEER 1,786 966,166 140
201959 R 308 | EHEME BRAA-TAK 944 965,222 141
201959308 | EHEBAE HER 4,037 961,185 142
20194 9A 308 |FAEE EBFEEH 50,000 911,185 143
201949308 |FAEE EHETEH 50,000 861,185 144
20199 H30B|HAEE E=HETRH 50,000 811,185 145
2019 9R30|AEE XHERTH 50,000 761,185 146
20195 9A30H |REE EHREH 50.000 711,185 147
& B 1,800,000 1,088,815 711,185




